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REGISTRANTS 
 

1.​ Kyle Allen, Pine City (MN) Boys Basketball; kallen2@isd578.org 
2.​ Michael Anderson, Central College; andersonm6@central.edu 
3.​ Elise Askelsen, Central College; askelsene1@central.edu 
4.​ Alec Becker, Loras College; alec.becker@loras.edu 
5.​ Luke Bennett, Grand View University; lbennett@grandview.edu 
6.​ Christopher Bilder, University of Nebraska-Lincoln; bilder@unl.edu 
7.​ Jonathan Bosch, Syracuse University; jbosch@syr.edu 
8.​ Stacey Brook, DePaul University; sbrook@depaul.edu 
9.​ Evan Callaghan, Grand View University 
10.​Burak Can Koc, Universita Cattolica del Sacre Cuore; burakckoc@gmail.com 
11.​ Andres Cesin, Central College; andrescesin57@gmail.com 
12.​ Benjamin Collins, University of Wisconsin-Platteville; collinbe@uwplatt.edu 
13.​ Devin Crew, Drake University; devin.crew@drake.edu 
14.​ Bryce Damman, University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire; bdamman98@gmail.com 
15.​ Ashley DeLarm, Drake University; ashley.delarm@drake.edu 
16.​ Bryan Dobson, Drake University; bryan.dobson@drake.edu 
17.​ Kyler Donovan, Loras College; kylermdonovan@gmail.com 
18.​ Justin Ehrlich, Syracuse University; jaehrlic@syr.edu 
19.​ Nick Elam, Ball State University; nicholaspelam@gmail.com 
20.​Alex Ewald, St. Olaf College; ewald1@stolaf.edu 
21.​ Caleb Finnegan, Central College; finneganc1@central.edu 
22.​Robert Franks, Central College; franksr@central.edu 
23.​Raigen Furness, Central College; furnessr1@central.edu 
24.​Stephen Fyfe, Central College; fyfes@central.edu 
25.​Matthew Garrett, Loras College; matthew.garrett@loras.edu 
26.​Shankar Ghimire, Western Illinois University; sp-ghimire@wiu.edu 
27.​Russ Goodman, Central College; goodmanr@central.edu 
28.​Joe Gratz, Drake University; joseph.gratz@drake.edu 
29.​Evan Gray, Central College; graye1@central.edu 
30.​Vicki Hamdorf, North Cedar High School; vhamdorf62@gmail.com 
31.​ Steven Hammond, Creighton University; stevenhammond93@gmail.com 
32.​Tyson Hart, St. Olaf College; hart4@stolaf.edu 
33.​Ashlyn Hartman, Millikin University; @ashlyn_eh16 
34.​Samuel Hinz, Coe College; srhinz@coe.edu 
35.​John Horner, Central College; hornerj1@central.edu 
36.​Samuel Houseworth; swhouseworth@gmail.com 
37.​Logan Huinker, Central College; huinkerl1@central.edu 
38.​Mark Johnson, Central College; johnsonm@central.edu 
39.​Chance Johnstone, Iowa State University; cjohnsto@iastate.edu 
40.​Samuel Kalman, Purdue University; kalman@purdue.edu 
41.​ Muhammed Talal Khan, Coe College 
42.​Russell Kincaid, Wilmington College; russell_kincaid@wilmington.edu 
43.​Madison Koch, Minnesota Vikings Football LLC; kochm@vikings.nfl.net 
44.​Jessica Kraker, University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire; krakerjj@uwec.edu 
45.​Matt Kretchmar, Denison University; kretchmar@denison.edu 
46.​Jared Ladbury, Minnesota State University - Moorhead; jared.ladbury@mnstate.edu 
47.​Tom Linton, Central College; lintont@central.edu 
48.​David Longstreet, FanThreeSixty; dlongstreet@fanthreesixty.com 
49.​Meredith Mahoney, Central College; mahoneym1@central.edu 
50.​Ben Maynard, Millikin University 
51.​ Jeremy Miranda, Iowa State University; jmiranda@iastate.edu 
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52.​Chloe Mueller, Grand View University;  
53.​Samantha Moon, Drake University; samantha.moon@drake.edu 
54.​Tristan Murphy, Central College; murphyt1@central.edu 
55.​Dan Nettleton, Iowa State University; dnett@iastate.edu 
56.​Taylor Petkovich, Central College; petkovicht1@central.edu 
57.​Casey Porter, Drake University; casey.porter@drake.edu 
58.​Lee Przybylski, Iowa State University; leep@iastate.edu 
59.​Alex Rhomberg, Loras College; alexander.rhomberg@loras.edu 
60.​Matt Rissler, Loras College; matthew.rissler@loras.edu 
61.​ Michael Rommes, Collins Aerospace; mike.rommes@gmail.com 
62.​Brandon Rouse, Iowa State University; bkrouse@iastate.edu 
63.​Sydney Rudny, Millikin University 
64.​Jack Sagan, Central College; saganj1@central.edu 
65.​Shane Sanders, Syracuse University; sdsander@syr.edu 
66.​Ryan Sleister, Drake University; ryan.sleister@drake.edu 
67.​Luke Smailes, Coe College 
68.​Dax Speakman, Syracuse University 
69.​Rick Spellerberg, Iowa Center for Interdisciplinary Training; rickspellerberg@yahoo.com 
70.​Shawn Spurrier, Central College; spurriers2@central.edu 
71.​ Joe Stickles, Millikin University; jstickles@millikin.edu 
72.​Michael Stobb, Coe College; mstobb@coe.edu 
73.​Cameron Stocker, Iowa State University; cstocker@iastate.edu 
74.​Joe Stouffer, Central College; stoufferj@central.edu 
75.​James Swenson, University of Wisconsin-Platteville; james@jamesandbecca.com 
76.​Michael Thompson, Loras College; michael.thompson@loras.edu 
77.​Delaney Underwood, Central College; underwoodd1@central.edu 
78.​Amy Vaughan, Drake University; amy.vaughan@drake.edu 
79.​Noah Voehringer, Drake University; noah.voehringer@drake.edu 
80.​Stephen Vosburgh, Loyola University-Chicago; svosburgh@luc.edu 
81.​ George Wambold, no affiliation; georgewambold@gmail.com 
82.​Sloan Wheeldon, Drake University; sloan.wheeldon@drake.edu 
83.​Wendy Wrocklage, Drake University; wendy.wrocklage@drake.edu 
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